
STAFF SENATE 2014-2016
Name Department Division Location Phone Email Term	
  Ends Officers
Midori	
  Maloney Graduate	
  Program Academic	
  Affairs UC 5007 midori.maloney@uah.edu 2016
Wendy	
  Worlund ITS Academic	
  Affairs VBRH	
  M22 2616 wendy.worlund@uah.edu 2015

Jim	
  Steele Marketing	
  &	
  Com. Advancement/President's	
  Office SKH	
  320 2772 jim.steele@uah.edu 2016
Sally	
  Badoud Prof	
  &	
  Cont	
  Studies Advancement/President's	
  Office SKH	
  325 4567 sally.badoud@uah.edu 2015 President

David	
  Ford NCRH	
  Maint. Facilities	
  &	
  Operations PPB127 2539 david.ford@uah.edu 2016
Jorgy	
  Umlor Facilities Facilities	
  &	
  Operations PPB	
  124 6490 jorgy.umlor@uah.edu 2015

Vonda	
  MacLin HR Finance	
  &	
  Administration SKH	
  102 2282 vonda.maclin@uah.edu 2016
Jeremy	
  Holden Acct.	
  &	
  Fin.	
  Reporting Finance	
  &	
  Administration SKH	
  227 2246 jeremy.holden@uah.edu 2015

Kenya	
  Cole OSP Research VBRH	
  E12 2647 kenya.cole@uah.edu 2016
Debby	
  Griffith OVPR Research VBRH	
  M17 5231 debby.griffith@uah.edu 2015

TJ	
  Brecciaroli Dean	
  of	
  Students Student	
  Affairs CU201 6235 thomas.brecciaroli@uah.edu 2016
Nicke	
  Keimer Student	
  Health	
  Center Student	
  Affairs UC	
  203 6775 nicke.keimer@uah.edu 2015

Ashley	
  Miller Admissions At	
  Large UC 2740 ashley.miller@uah.edu 2016
Amelia	
  Duke SSC At	
  Large MDH	
  230 1628 amelia.duke@uah.edu 2015
Elizabeht	
  Russel Housing At	
  Large CV	
  118 6592 elizabeth.russell@uah.edu 2016
Sherri	
  Restauri COE	
  Dis.	
  Learning At	
  Large TH	
  N147 7391 Sherri.Restauri@uah.edu 2015
Kathy	
  Gentry COE	
  Dis.	
  Learning At	
  Large TH	
  N143 6256 kathy.gentry@uah.edu 2016
Anita	
  Rathz OIE At	
  Large MDH	
  137 6055 anita.rathz@uah.edu 2016
Jim	
  Fisher Univ.	
  Adv. At	
  Large SKH	
  329A 6458 jim.fisher@uah.edu 2015
Erica	
  Mossholder Liberal	
  Arts At	
  Large MH	
  256 6201 erica.mossholder@uah.edu 2015
Vicki	
  Woods Purchasing At	
  Large BSB	
  1041C 6484 vicki.woods@uah.edu 2016
Dana	
  Parcher PPAC At	
  Large SC	
  302P 2394 dana.parcher@uah.edu 2015
Laurie	
  Schmitz Univ.	
  Adv. At	
  Large SKH	
  311 2586 laurie.schmitz@uah.edu 2015
Wiliam	
  Sinclair Public	
  Safety At	
  Large IMF 6596 will.sinclair@uah.edu 2016
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